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TROPHY PROVIDED BY . . .

Amber
Sheley

NORTON
COUNTY
SPELLING
CHAMP

NORTHERN
VALLEY
EIGHTH
GRADER

sold at auction for
$844.50A. Buy better land
for less money. Price
$120,000. With additional
quarter at $40A cash rent.
Case IH 8910. 2400H.
above average. $38,000.
Phone Arthur Shelton 1-
785-475-2455.

HOUSES FOR
SALE

Four bedroom house, 1
1/2 bath, wood floors, new
tile, new carpets, 1 1/2 lots,
$25,000. Brewster. 785-
694-2575.

— C 2/15 - 3/8 —

Attractive Brewster
home, 2,280 sq. ft., three
car metal garage, one car
wood garage, large lot,
fenced yard. 785-694-
2575.

— C 2/15 - 3/8 —

1120 sq. ft. house, two
bedroom, clean full base-
ment, nice home or rental,
$30,000.  Brewster. 785-
694-2575.

— C 2/15 - 3/8 —

Six year old home in
Norton; 5 bedrooms, 2 full
baths, 2 car garage, at-
tached shed. CA/FA/hu-
midifier and filter system.
Finished walkout base-
ment; deck; sprinkler sys-
tem. Call 785-877-2724.

— N 3/1 —

OFFICES FOR
RENT

For lease: 3,000 to 12,000
in Stage building/Wal-Mart
Plaza, Colby. Contact
John 816-215-5164.

— C 2/8 - 3/1 —

Office Space in Colby.
785-443-2947.

— C 6/8—tfn—

MOBILE HOMES
FOR SALE

Handyman specials:
1970 24x40 Kit $5,000.
1978 14x70 Detroiter
$6,000.  1976 Clifton $990.
Call 800-475-1067 for
more details.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

Used home blowout.
1997 16x80 Schult
$24,000. 1986 28x60
Palm Harbor $29,000.
1984 16x80 Skyline
$12,500.  1999 16x80
Schult $26,000. 1984
16x60 Country $10,500.
Call 800-475-1067 for de-
tails.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

2006 Schult 3 bedroom, 2
bath with foundation for as
little as $528 per month
WAC. Call 800-475-1067
for more details.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

MOBILE HOME
FOR RENT

Neat, nice 2 bedroom fur-
nished mobile home, W/D,
very nice. 785-462-3248.

— C 2/22 —

2 bedroom, 1 bath, W/D,
reasonable rent and de-
posit. 785-462-7468 or
785-462-1047.

— C 2/15 & 2/22 —

   FOR RENT

Nice 2 bedroom house,
kitchen appliances, central
heat and air with shed.
785-462-7780, leave mes-
sage.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

2-3 bedroom house with
garage, refrigerator,
range, dishwasher, W/D
hookups. 785-462-6524.

— C 2/22 —

Small 1-2 bedroom
house, partially furnished.
Call 785-462-2485 or 785-
462-3351 for Sherry.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

3 bedroom house. Stove,
refrigerator, utility room,
garage, no pets. $450/
month plus utilities. 785-
462-2140.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

1815 W. 5th St., Colby. 3
bedroom brick house, 1 3/
4 bath, dishwasher, stove,
refrigerator, washer, dryer,
new carpet, fenced yard,
central air and heat, ga-
rage. 626-351-9069.

— C 2/22 & 3/1 —

Nice 3 bedroom house,  re-
frigerator, range, air, attached
garage. No pets. 785-460-
2258.                 — C 2/22 —

Affordable 2 and 3 bed-
room apartments, kitchen
appliances provided,
washer/dryer hookups,
move in specials.  785-
460-8113.

— C 2/22 & 3/8 —

Clean, one bedroom
house, ready to move in,
only $245 a month. 785-
460-9784.

— C 2/22 —

Apartments for Rent. To
place your name on a wait-
ing list at Sunflower Apart-
ments, 1002 N. Second
Street, Norton. Call
Darlene McEwen at 785-

877-3606 or 785-877-
5153. Handicap acces-
sible; equal housing op-
portunity.

— N-tfn —

Three bedroom home in
Goodland. Great yard.
Delightful neighborhood.
Near grade school and jr.
high. John Golden 899-
5411.

—G tfn—

2 & 3 bedroom houses in
Goodland. 1 bedroom
apt. Stove and refrigerator.
Washer and dryer hook-
ups 890-6538.

—G tfn—


